
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
Wednesday 4th August at 10am 

 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.5% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

301 - Lee Grant signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

302 - Leni Riefenstahl signed 6x4 sepia photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

303 - Leni Riefenstahl signed 6x4 sepia photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

304 - Stoke Stakall signed 6x4 sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

305 - Werner Krauss signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

306 - Marcus Wolff signed collection. Includes 2 photos and 1 white card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

307 - Count Luckner signed collection. Includes 1 photo and 1 signed card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

308 - AH Mussolini vintage unsigned postcards. 2 included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

309 - Loretta Swift and Harry Morgan signed 10x8 colour Mash photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

310 - Ravi Shankar signed index card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

311 - Alec Guinness signed album page. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

312 - Michael Redgrave signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

313 - Herbert Lom signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

314 - Clive Dunn signed white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Dave Brubeck small signed white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - Patrick Moore signed 6x4 white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Herbert Lom signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

318 - Janette Scott signed white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

319 - Ian Carmichael signed white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

320 - James Garner signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Eric Sykes signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

322 - George Cole signed white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

323 - Warren Mitchell signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

324 - Doris Day signed 6x4 black and white photo from Pillow Talk. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

325 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

326 - Farah Fawcett signed card with 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

327 - Stella Stevens signed card with 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

328 - Janet Leigh signed card with 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

329 - Skye Blue signed 10x8 colour glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Eden Arya signed 10x8 colour glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Callie Ryan signed 10x8 colour glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

332 - Apollo astronaut Edgar Mitchell signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

333 - Mark Ronson signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - Nick Rhodes (Duran Duran) signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

335 - Nile Rodgers signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

336 - Mike Rutherford (Genesis) signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £20 

- 22 

337 - Dizzee Rascal signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 
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338 - Emeli Sande signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

339 - Russell Watson signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

340 - Ricky Wilson (Kaiser Chiefs) signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

341 - Dionne Warwick signed card piece. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

342 - Bill Wyman signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

343 - Wretch 32 signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

344 - Roy Wood signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

345 - Rick Astley signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

346 - Alexandra Burke signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

347 - Simon and Yasmin Le Bon signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

348 - Jake Bugg signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Rita Coolidge signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches frame. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

350 - Kenneth Clarke Politician Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

351 - Joan Collins Actress Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

352 - Hippo Dancing Vintage 1954 Theatre Programme Signed Inside By Robert Morley, Wilfred Hyde White, Zena Howard, Mona Washbourne, Barbara 

Leake & Jeremy Burnham. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

353 - RAF Battle Of Britain First Day Cover Signed By 5 Ian Fraser, J. Horrocks, J.D.E. Dean, D. Whalley & K. Thomas. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Manny Shinwell(1884 1996) Politician Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

355 - Tommy Steele Singer Signed Promo Pye Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

356 - Cecil Parker & Janette Scott Signed Vintage 1953 Theatre Programme Signed Inside. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Barbara Windsor (1937 2020) Carry On Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

358 - Petula Clarke Singer / Actress Signed Vintage 1951 Reuter 5x7 Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

359 - Freddie & The Dreamers 1960s Band Signed Lyrics Page "Short Shorts" With Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

360 - Gerry And The Pacemakers 1960s Singer Signed Vintage Promo Photo By Gerry Marsden. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

361 - Dick James (1920 1986) Singer Signed Vintage 'Tell Me Why' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

362 - Jack Jones Singer Signed Vintage RCA Records Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

363 - Frankie Laine (1913 2007) Singer Signed Card With 8x13 Mounted Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

364 - Brenda Lee Singer Signed Vintage Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

365 - Cliff Richard Singer Signed Card With Vintage 'I Could Easily Fall In Love With You' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

366 - Jackie Trent & Tony Hatch (1946 2015) Singer Songwriters Vintage 1969 London Palladium Programme Signed Inside £6 8. Good Condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

367 - Martin Hayes Signed 8x12 Arsenal Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

368 - Andy Linighan Signed 8x10 Arsenal Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

369 - Terry Mancini Signed 8x10 Arsenal Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

370 - Peter Marinello Signed 8x10 Arsenal Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

371 - Sammy Nelson Signed Arsenal Fa Cup Final 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

372 - John Roberts Signed 8x12 Arsenal Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

373 - Brian Talbot Signed Arsenal 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

374 - Alex Stepney Signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

375 - Geoff Hurst Signed 12x16 England 1966 World Cup Final Artist Print. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

376 - Alan Shearer Signed England Umbro Promo Photocard. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

377 - Nick Barmby Signed England 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

378 - Barry Bridges Signed England 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

379 - Peter Shilton Signed England 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

380 - Lorenzo Amoruso Signed Glasgow Rangers Cup 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

381 - John Greig Signed Autographed Limited Edition 1972 Glasgow Rangers European Cup Winners Cup 12x16 Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

382 - Willie Johnston Signed Autographed Limited Edition 1972 Glasgow Rangers 1972 European Cup Winners Cup 12 X16 Photo. Good Condition Est. 

£16 - 18 

383 - Harry Gregg (1932 2020) Signed 8x12 Northern Ireland Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

384 - Graeme Mcdowell Signed Ryder Cup Golf 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - Paul Mcginley Signed Ryder Cup Golf 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

386 - Ian Poulter Signed Ryder Cup Golf 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - Sam Torrance Signed Ryder Cup Golf 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

388 - Joe Tizzard Signed Horse Racing Jockey 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

389 - Steve Davis Signed Snooker 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

390 - Stephen Hendry Signed Snooker 1993 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 - John Higgins Signed Snooker 1995 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

392 - Ronnie O'Sullivan Signed Snooker 1996 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

393 - John Parrott Signed Snooker 1994 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

394 - Ray Reardon Signed Snooker 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

395 - Dennis Taylor Signed Snooker 1991 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

396 - Cliff Thorburn Signed Snooker 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

397 - Jimmy White Signed Snooker 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

398 - Mark Williams Signed Snooker 1998 Press 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

399 - Ding Junhui Signed Snooker 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

400 - Cliff Richard 1989 The Event signed tour programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

401 - Joe Elliott signed Def Leppard 1992 The 7 day weekend tour programme. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

402 - The Hollies 1993 30th anniversary tour programme signed by 3 on front cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

403 - The Beautiful South wrestling tour 2006 programme. Signed on front cover by 4. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Tommy Steele signed 10x8 colour movie still from It's all happening. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

405 - Dickie Valentine signed collection. Assorted sizes black and white. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

406 - Eddie Fisher signed collection. Assorted sizes colour and black and white. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

407 - Peter Ustinov signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

408 - Debbie Reynolds signed black and white photo collection. 2 included. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

409 - Rosemary Clooney and Jose Ferrer signed 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

410 - 1950's Entertainment signed photo and letter collection. Amongst signatures are Frankie Vaughn, Guy Mitchell, Gary Raymond, Brian Roper, 

Johnny Whittle, Pete Murray, Brian Smith, Jack Warner, Johnnie Ray, David Howard, John Hunt, Frankie Laine and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

411 - Pete Shelley and Steve Diggle signed Buzzcocks 45rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

412 - Assorted 1950's signed postcards. Some printed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Small autograph book, containing early drawing of Mickey Mouse and collectable rhyme originally from an advertisement. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

414 - Anna Neagle signature piece along with newspaper clipping of visit to Blackpool in 1949. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Brigitte Bardot signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

416 - Judi Dench signed 10 x 8 inch photo in character from Bond. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

417 - Sir Ben Kingsley The Jungle Book signed 10 x 8 inch photo Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

418 - Sophia Loren signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Faint signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

419 - Sophia Loren signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

420 - Hayley Mills signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

421 - Apollo 11 Buzz Aldrin signed Hardback copy of Aldrin's book, 'No Dream Is Too High'. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

422 - Apollo 13 James Lovell signed Hardback copy of Lovell's autobiography, 'Apollo13'. Good condition Est. £85 - 90 

423 - Apollo 15 James Irwin. Signature mounted with picture of James Irwin on the moon. Professionally mounted to 16"x12". Good condition Est. £75 - 

80 

424 - Dr Robert Ballard Titanic signed 10 x 8 inch photo of the wreck of the Titanic. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

425 - Ricky Gervais The Office signed 10 x 8 inch photo Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

426 - Mario Andretti signed 10 x 8 inch photo during F1 race. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

427 - Jody Scheckter signed 10 x 8 inch photo during F1 race. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

428 - Sebastian Vettel 10x8 signed photo holding trophy. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

429 - Stefan Edberg signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

430 - Roger Federer. P/C sized promo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 26 

431 - Torvill and Dean signed 7x5 photo of the legendary Olympians. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

432 - James Bond Dame Judi Dench signed 10 x 8 inch photo . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

433 - Dr Who Sir Derek Jacobi signed 10 x 8 inch photo in character as the Master from Dr Who. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

434 - Richard O'Brien Rocky Horror Picture Show signed 10 x 8 inch photo from the film. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

435 - Nayim signed official Spurs matchday programme dated 13/4/2011. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

436 - Multi signed Spurs matchday programme dated 29/9/2010. Signed on front cover by Paul Allen, Martin Chivers, Phil Beal, Pat Jennings, Cliff Jones, 

Ossie Ardiles. Also signed on inside front cover by Luka Modric. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

437 - Gary Teichmann signed For the record softback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - Frik du Preez signed softback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Jake White signed In black and white softback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

440 - Dan Retief signed The Springboks and the Holy Grail softback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Kitch Christie signed Kitch triumph of a decent man hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - World war 1 photo album belonged to Gyula (Julius) Biro. Contains photos Austro Hungarian Monarchy's Serbian and Bosnian campaign. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

443 - Liberace signed 10x8 black and white photo. Showing signs of age. Slight rip to top centre and few other knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

444 - Anna Neagle signed 10x8 black and white photo. Showing signs of age. Slight rip to top centre and few other knocks to edges. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

445 - Walter Susskind signed National Youth Orchestra of Great Britain programme dated 25/8/1958. Signed on front cover. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Annette Mills TLS dated 4/8/51 along with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

447 - TV/Film assorted signed collection. 10+ items included. Mainly photos. Some of names included are Herb Alpert, Christopher Stone, Marjorie 

Proops, Melvyn Bragg, George Wendt, Cheryl Ladd, Glynis Barber and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

448 - Edward Fox ALS dated 7/11/83 thanking the recipient for an article she had translated for him. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - Dame Lucie Re signed page from Exhibition catalogue and signed magazine article. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

450 - Denis Quilley collection. Includes 3 handwritten letters from Quilley. 1 compliment slip and order of service for his memorial service. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

451 - Frederick Marion signature piece. Dedicated. Dated London April 1959. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - Kenneth Moore collection. Includes 3 signed photos. 2 family photos and various letter. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

453 - Assorted signed collection. Varying in condition. Includes Henry Fonda, Claire Bloom, George Peppard. Also comes with unsigned photos taken on 

the set of "The Victors". Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

454 - Frankie Vaughan collection. Assorted photos and letters majority printed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

455 - Don Giovanni opera at Glyndebourne 1961 collection. Includes signatures of John Pritchard, Geraint Evans, George Melis. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

456 - Assorted signature collection in album. Some on loose photos. Some of signatures included are Terry Thomas, Frankie Vaughan, Joan Regan, Cliff 

Michelmore, Dicky Valentine, Alan Freeman, Adam Faith, Dick Emery, Nevil Whiting and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

457 - Hull City signed collection from 2000's. Over 30 photos some duplicates. Some of names included are Myhill, Taylor, Fagan, Elliott, Barnaby, 

Burgess and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

458 - Mickey Rooney signed 7x5 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

459 - Patricia Roc signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - Stewart Granger signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Eric Portman signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Richard Todd signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Richard Attenborough signed 3x3 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Douglas Fairbanks signed 7x5 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - Nigel Patrick signed 10x7 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - Leslie Nielsen signed flyer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

467 - Barbara Windsor signed 7x5 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

468 - Hilary Crowson signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Doris Day signed 7x5 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

470 - Rosanne Cash signed 10x8 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Ernest Borgnine signed white card with 7x5 black and white photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Helen Mirren signed 8x10 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

473 - Colin Baker signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Stephen Tompkinson signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Albert Finney signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Peggy Cummins signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Minnie Driver signed large album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

478 - The Saturdays girl group signed white card. Signed by Frankie, Una, Rochelle, Mollie and Vanessa. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

479 - Actors signed collection. Dean Jones The Love Bug, Ford Davies Star Wars, Anthony Valentine, Kathy Staff etc. 8 signed photos. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

480 - Actors & Directors signed collection mainly autograph album pages. 30+ autographs Includes Charlie Chester, Maurice Elvey, Fay Compton, Felix 

Aylmer, Allen Christie, Robertson Hare, Norman Williams,Gordon Harker etc.  Some age wear. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

481 - Actors & Entertainers signed collection. Helen Mirren, Marvin Hamlisch, Jane Powell, Billy Cotton, June Whitfield, Maureen Lipman, Felictiy Kendal, 

Penelope Keith, Maggie Steed, Bill Nighy, Beryl Reid. 30 signed photos etc. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

482 - Actresses signed collection. Rhonda Fleming, Athene Seyler etc. Nellie Lutcher Jazz singer & Pianist. 7 signed photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

483 - Billy Whitelaw, Julie Christie, Susan George, Nyree Dawn Porter. 4 signed photos. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

484 - Blue Peter 5.5" by 3.5" cast card Signed by Christopher Trace, Valerie Singleton & John Noakes. Couple of small stains but good condition for age. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

485 -  Janet Ellis. TV presenter. Signed 6" by 4" Blue Peter cast card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

486 - Carol Hawkins actress in two Carry On' films. Also played 'Sharon in Please Sir ! . Signed 8" by 4" photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Carol Reed director of the classic films The Third Man (1949), Oliver! (1968) and many others. Signed page with other signatures to back. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

488 - Desmond Llewelyn. Actor who played Q in many James Bond films. Signed 10" by 8" photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

489 - Jeremy Brett Sherlock Holmes UNSIGNED 6" by 4" photo with signature attached to back. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

490 - Edward Hardwicke Dr. Watson in Sherlock Holmes signed card and UNSIGNED photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Honor Blackman actress. Signed 6" by 4" photo & 2 signed compliments slips. Good content and condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

492 - Peter Blake Artist signed 6" by 4" The Beatles photo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

493 - Allo Allo actors. Gordon Kaye & Carmen Silvera. Two signed pages, both in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

494 - Wilfred Brambell actor, played Albert Steptoe in Steptoe & Son . Signed 5.5" by 3.5" photo. Some lightish creasing to bottom. Still in Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

495 - John Comer (1924 1984) actor, played Sid the café owner in Last of the Summer Wine . Signed 6" by 4" photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

496 - Jeanne Mockford actress, played Senna the Soothsayer in Up Pompeii . Also appeared many other TV comedies including Only Fools & Horses & 

Please Sir! . Signed (to back) photo and signed letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Sport Riccardo Patrese, Martin Brundle, Mary Decker, David Moorcroft, Henry Cooper, John Conteh, Charlie Magri, Dean Francis, Sue Barker, 

Tony Jacklin(2) Horse Racing etc, signed photos and cards. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

498 - Politicians signed collection  Jo Grimmond, Pym, Grant, Cutler, Boothroyd, Soames, Steel etc. 10 signed pages/photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

499 - Muriel Pavlow signed letter collection. Actress in popular British films, including Reach for the Sky (1956), The Malta Story (1953) and many others. 

A collection of 18 1940 50's hand written letters (signed first name only) to a friend. Mostly with good content, mentioning plays & films the actress has 

appeared in, E.N.S.A and her marriage to Derek Farr etc. Mostly written on cheap wartime paper with some creasing. With original envelopes. Good 

condition. Also, a signed 'Tiger in the Smoke' (1956) press photo and a fully signed two page programme of 'Dear Brutus' (i(in poor condition), signed by 

John Gielgud, Roger Livesey and others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

500 - Only Fools & Horses' two signed photos, both approx. 6" by 4". Jill Baker, who played Del Boy's ex fiancée (backed onto card) and Erika Hoffman, 

who played the Pregnant German woman. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Authors & Journalists A collection of ten 1940's small, signed cards attached to album pages, including: Vera Brittain 'Testament of Youth' (1933), 

Henry de Vere Stacpoole 'The Blue Lagoon', Gilbert Frankau, Howard Spring, Percy F. Westerman, Phyllis Bentley and others, some of whom were war 

time Journalists with 'The Yorkshire Post'. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

502 - Football Autographed Willie Miller 6 X 4 Photo Col, Depicting The Aberdeen Captain Holding Aloft The Scottish Cup After The Dons 3 0 Victory 

Over Heart Of Midlothian In The 1986 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Football Autographed George Connelly 6 X 4 Photo B/W, Depicting Connelly Running Away In Celebration After Scoring The Only Goal In The First 

Leg Of The 1970 European Cup Semi Final Against Leeds United At Elland Road, The Hoops Would Advance To The Final 3 1 On Aggregate, Signed 

Using A Green Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Football Autographed Just Fontaine 8 X 6 Photo B/W, Depicting The French Centre Forward Posing With His Chilean Counterpart Leonel Sanchez 

Following A Friendly International At The Parc Des Princes In 1960, Fontaine Scored Twice In A 6 0 Victory, Signed (By Fontaine Only) In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

505 - Football Autographed Ac Milan 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Centre Forward Mark Hateley Posing For Photographers Prior To A Serie A Encounter 

With Juventus In Turin, C1986, Together With A Similar Image Showing Joe Jordan In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet During A 1 0 Defeat 

To Juventus In A Serie A Encounter At The San Siro In 1981, Both Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

506 - Football Autographed Arsenal 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Centre Forward Frank Stapleton In Action / Celebrating From The Mid To Late 1970s, All 

3 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

507 - Football Autographed Arsenal 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Several Arsenal Team Groups, All Including Centre Half Ian Ure, All 3 Photos 

Signed By Ure In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

508 - Football Autographed Arsenal 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Six Players Striking Full Length Poses During Photo Shoots Or Prior To Games At 

Highbury In The 1970s & 1980s, Sunderland, Whyte, Howard, Stapleton, Meade And Powling, All 6 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

509 - Football Autographed Aston Villa 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Superb Images Showing Ray Graydon Celebrating At Wembley In 1975, Ian Ross 

Scoring From The Penalty Spot In 1975 And Geoff Vowden Posing With Other Players At Villa Park In 1975, All 3 Photos Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

510 - Football Autographed Borussia Dortmund 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Captain Wolfgang Paul Holding Aloft The 

European Cup Winners Cup As He Is Surrounded By Team Mates After A Memorable 2 1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1966 Final At Hampden Park, 

Together With A Similar Image Showing Captain Alfred Schmidt Holding Aloft The Dfb Pokal Cup As He Leads His Team On A Lap Of Honour After A 2 0 

Victory Over Alemannia Aachen In The 1965 Final At The Niedersachsenstadion In Hannover, Both Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

511 - Football Autographed Cardiff City 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Superb Images Showing Inside Forward Alan Durban Posing For Photographers At 

Deepdale In 1962, Midfielder Barrie Hole Posing For Photographers At The Valley In 1963 And Colin Baker In An Aerial Dual For The Ball On A Snow 

Covered Pitch At Turf Moor In 1956, All 3 Photos Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

512 - Football Autographed Celtic 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Midfielder George Connelly Scoring, Running Out At Celtic Park And Posing For 

Photographers From The Mid To Late 1960s, All 3 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

513 - Football Autographed Celtic 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting New Signing Frank Mcgarvey At Different Stages During His First Day On The Job At 

Celtic Park, All 3 Photos Signed In Green Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

514 - Football Autographed Celtic 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Davie Provan Being Embraced By Manager Billy Mcneill At Hampden Park In 1980, Being 

Applauded Onto The Field Of Play Prior To His Testimonial In 1987, And Posing For Photographers Following His Testimonial Against Nottingham Forest 

In 1987, All 3 Photos Signed In Black & Green Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

515 - Football Autographed Chelsea 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, A Lot Of 8 Signed Photos Of Players From The 1960s 1980s, Superb Examples Of 

Mccreadie, Nevin, Mccalliog, Hudson, Tambling, Thomas, Birchenall And Nicholas, All 8 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

24 

516 - Football Autographed Crystal Palace 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Three Players Striking Poses During Photo Shoots At Selhurst Park In The 

1970s & 1980s, Willie Wallace, Alan Birchenall And Peter Nicholas, All 3 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

517 - Football Autographed Derby County 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Six Players Striking Poses During Photo Shoots Or Prior To Games At The 

Baseball Ground In The 1960s & 1970s, Hector, Mcfarland, Todd, Durban, Webster And Boulton, All 6 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

518 - Football Autographed Dundee United 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Former Captain Paul Hegarty Shaking Hands With His Dundee Counterpart 

Bobby Glennie Prior To Kick Off In The 1980 Scottish League Cup Final, Shaking Hands With His Rangers Counterpart Ally Dawson Prior To A 0 0 Draw 



 

 

In The 1981 Scottish Cup Final And On His Knees In Celebration In Front Of Fans After His Winning Goal In A Five Goal Thriller Against Dundee In The 

1987 Scottish Cup Semi Final At Tynecastle, All 3 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

519 - Football Autographed Hibernian 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Three Players Striking Full Length Poses At Easter Road In The 1960s & 1970s, Alex 

Cropley, Pat Stanton And Colin Stein, All 3 Photos Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

520 - Football Autographed Manchester City 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Tony Book Leading His Side Onto The Field Of Play Prior To Victory In The 

1970 League Cup Final At Wembley, Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo Shoot At Maine Road Prior To The 1968/69 Season, Signed By 

Francis Lee And Mike Summerbee, And Individual Images Of Both Lee And Summerbee Posing At Maine Road, All 4 Photos Signed In Permanent 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

521 - Football Autographed Newcastle United 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Former Player Jimmy Smith In Full Length Action For The Magpies During The 

1970s, All 3 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

522 - Football Autographed Newcastle United 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, A Lot Of 7 Signed Photos Of Players From The 1960s 1980s, Superb Examples 

Of Macdonald, Iley X 2, Davies, Foggon, Smith And Mccreery, All 7 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

523 - Football Autographed Nottm Forest 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, A Lot Of 8 Signed Photos Of Players From The 1960s 1980s, Superb Examples Of 

Hinton, Barnwell, Hodge, Wignall, Barrett, Newton, Needham And O´Kane, All 8 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

524 - Football Autographed Scotland 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Former International Danny Mcgrain In 3 Different Scottish Line Ups, V New Zealand @ 

The 1982 World Cup Finals, V Yugoslavia @ The 1974 World Cup Finals And @ Hampden Park In 1978, All 3 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

525 - Football Autographed Scotland 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Former International Gordon Strachan, Lining Up With Team Mates V New Zealand @ 

The 1982 World Cup Finals, Posing With The Scottish Contingent Of Aberdeen V Liverpool In 1980, Posing With John Robertson Prior To A 4 1 Defeat 

To Brazil @ The 1982 World Cup Finals And Posing With Gray & Narey Prior To A 4 1 Defeat To Brazil @ The 1982 World Cup Finals, All 4 Photos 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

526 - Football Autographed Stoke City 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Former Player John Marsh In 3 Different Stoke City Line Ups, Posing For A 

Team Photo Prior To A 1 0 Victory Over As Roma At The Stadio Olympico In 1971, Posing For Photographers At The Victoria Ground Prior To The 1972 

Lc Final And Celebrating With The League Cup At Wembley Following Victory Over Chelsea In The 1972 Final, All 3 Photos Signed In Permanent 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

527 - Football Autographed Wales 8 X 6 Photos Col, Depicting Former Internationals Carl Harris, Rod Thomas, Peter Nicholas And John Mahoney 

Posing For Photographers Or In Action During The 1970s / 80s, All 4 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

528 - Football Autographed West Bromwich 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Former Player Brendon Batson, Posing With Team Mates Regis And 

Cunningham And The All Girl Band The Three Degrees During A Photo Shoot At The Hawthorns In 1979, In Full Length Action During The 70s And As 

Part Of A Squad Photo At The Hawthorns In 1980, All 3 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

529 - Football Autographed West Bromwich 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Former Captain Graham Williams, Including Images Of Him Holding Aloft 

The Fa Cup In 1968 And The League Cup In 1965, All 5 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

530 - Football Autographed West Germany 8 X 6 Photos B/W, Depicting Former Internationals Karl Heinz Schnellinger, Hans Schafer And Bertie Vogts 

Posing For Photographers In The 1960s, All 3 Photos Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

531 - Football Autographed Wolves 8 X 6 Photos Col & B/W, Depicting Former Midfielder And Captain Mike Bailey, Posing For Photographers At 

Molineux In 1972, Celebrating In The Dressing Room After Victory Over Norwich In The League Cup Semi Final Second Leg At Molineux In 1974, And 

Celebrating With The League During Homecoming Celebrations In 1974, All 3 Photos Signed In Permanent Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

532 - Joanne Froggatt signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

533 - Kate Beckinsale signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

534 - Suranne Jones signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

535 - Emelia Fox signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedication removed. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Heida Reed signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Stephanie Powers signed 6x4 colour photo with horse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Petula Clark signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Toyah Wilcox signed 10x8 colour 80's photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

540 - Toyah Wilcox signed 10x8 colour 80's photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

541 - Jessica Chastain signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

542 - Marsha Mason signed theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

543 - Philippa Scott signed The Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust FDC. 12/3/96 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

544 - Magnus Magnusson signed Royal Society for the Protection of Birds. 17/1/1989 Sandy Beds postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

545 - Charlie Dimmock signed Animals in the Circus pnc cover. 9/4/02 Westminster Bridge Rd postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

546 - Bryan Robson signed 12x8 colourised montage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

547 - Julie Waters signed 12x8 colour Harry Potter photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

548 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

549 - Ricky Gervais signed 12x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

550 - Gary Oldman signed 10x8 colour Dracula photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

551 - Franz Beckenbauer signed 12x8 colour photo. Grainy image. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

552 - Ray Brooks signed 10x8 colour Mr Benn photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

553 - Assorted TV collection. 3 10x8 photos included. Signatures unidentified. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

554 - Chuck Yeager signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

555 - Arthur C Clarke signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

556 - Valentina Tereshkova signed cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

557 - Richard Byrd signed card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

558 - Professor Alla G Massevitch signed business card. Vice president Astronomical Council. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

559 - Multi signed Man City album page from 1945/46. Signatures included are Eric Gemmell, Tommy Capel, Wilf Grant and Gordon Clark. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

560 - Alex Ferguson signed 10x8 colour photo holding the Premier league trophy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

561 - Alex Ferguson signed 10x8 colour photo on the side line. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

562 - Ronnie Corbett TLS dated 6/2/72 replying to invitation to an event. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

563 - Harry Secombe TLS dated 13/3/72 replying to invitation to an event. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

564 - Henry Cooper ALS dated 21/4/72 replying to invitation to an event. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

565 - Assorted signed theatre programme collection. 3 included. Amongst signatures are Jimmy Tarbuck(slightly smudged), Barbara Windsor, Bob Todd, 

Kent Baker, Ed Stewart, printed Ginger Rogers. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

566 - Assorted signed collection. Mainly letters. Some of names included are Brian Cant, Gerry Williams, Stratford Johns, Brian Rix. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 16 

567 - Jean Batten signed Jean Batten CBE FDC No. 410 of 1250. Flown from London to Auckland New Zealand in Boeing 747 136 stamped Christchurch 

International Airport. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Jesse Metcalfe signed 10x8 colour photo. Jesse Eden Metcalfe (born December 9, 1978) is an American actor and musician. Metcalfe is known for 

his portrayal of John Rowland on Desperate Housewives. Metcalfe has also had notable roles on Passions and played the title role in John Tucker Must 

Die. He starred as Christopher Ewing in the TNT continuation of Dallas, based on the 1978 series of the same name. Since 2016, Jesse stars as Trace 

Riley in Hallmark Channel's hit series Chesapeake Shores. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

569 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 black and white Godfather Part III promo photo. Eli Herschel Wallach was an American film, television and stage actor 

whose career spanned more than seven decades, beginning in the late 1940s. Trained in stage acting, which he enjoyed doing most, he became one of 

the greatest 'character actors' ever to appear on stage and screen, with over 90 film credits. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

570 - Charlie Hunnam Signed 6x4 White Card With 10x8 Colour Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

571 - Rhys Ifans Signed 6x4 White Card With 10x8 Colour Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - Steve O Signed Colour 10x8 Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

573 - Stunning Display! Jackass Steve O hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by 

Steve O, from the crazy tv show Jackass! This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted display is 14 

inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

574 - Laurel and Hardy memorabilia collection. Unsigned. Includes record, programmes, photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

575 - Chesney Hawkes signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - Bernie Marsden signed 6x4 black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - Barbara Dickson signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - Will Young signed 8x6 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Samantha Bond signed 5x3 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

580 - Jim Broadbent signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Bill Nighy signature piece, with unsigned 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Sir John Gielgud small signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - John and Norma Major signed colour newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - James Callaghan signature, next to black and white photocopy image. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Claudia Kohde signed 6x4 promotional adidas photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Bill Paterson signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Phyllis Logan signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Ann Shelton signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Juliet Binoche small signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Danny La Rue signed 10x7 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Jim Marshall signed The Father of Loud the story of the man behind the world's most famous guitar amplifiers. Signed on inside front page. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

592 - Wally Schirra and Ed Buckbee signed The Real Space Cowboys softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

593 - Dave Prowse signed Straight from The Force's Mouth hardback book. Signed on inside front page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

594 - Lady Gaga signed CD insert. Also comes with The Sixth album by her. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

595 - Twiggy signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

596 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

597 - Peter O'Toole signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

598 - John Travolta signed 12x8 black and white photo. Slight knock to top right corner not affecting signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 - Sid Little signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - Batman actress Donna Loren signed 8x10 photo, she was also the legendary Dr pepper girl. Loren guest starred on episodic television series 

including Dr. Kildare, Batman, and The Monkees, as well as appearing regularly on network and local variety and music shows. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

601 - The Exorcist 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the demon in this iconic film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

602 - Doctor Who City of Death science fiction TV series photo signed by actress Catherine Schell. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

603 - 007 Bond girl, lovely 8x10 photo signed by Goldfinger actress Shirley Eaton who has also added her quote from the film "I'm beginning to like you 

Mr Bond" unusual and rare. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

604 - Doctor Who 8x10 Invasion of the Dinosaurs scene photo signed by the late Peter Miles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

605 - Space 1999, 8x10 photo signed by actor Prentis Hancock. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

606 - The Likely Lads, 8x10 photo signed by actors James Bolam and Brigit Forsyth. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

607 - Where Eagles Dare. 8x10 photo from the British war movie Where Eagles Dare signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Sue Hodge who played Mimi in the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

609 - The Exorcist 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the demon in this iconic film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - Michelle Collins, 8x10 photo signed by this Doctor Who and Eastenders actress. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

611 - Dempsey & Makepeace 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Brandon. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

612 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene signed by K9 actor John Leeson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

613 - Willy Wonka 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Julie Dawn Cole who played Veruca Salt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

615 - Erik Estrada signed 8x10 photo from the popular 1980'a TV series 'CHIPS'. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

616 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

617 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw who played Maria in the series. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

618 - Doctor Who 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

619 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy photo signed by actor Ian Lavender who played Private Pike in the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

620 - Julie Benz, 8x10 photo signed by Rambo and Buffy actress Julie Benz. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

621 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

622 - The Champions, nice 8x10 photo from the cult sci fi series 'The Champions' signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - 007 James Bond girl Martine Beswick signed 8x10 photo from the film From Russia With Love with character and movie name added, scarce in this 

form. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

624 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

625 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy photo signed by actor Ian Lavender who played Private Pike in the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

626 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy photo signed by actor Ian Lavender who played Private Pike in the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

627 - Peter Pan. 8x10 photo from Walt Disney's Peter Pan signed by actress Margaret Kerry, who was Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

628 - Allo Allo 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson (Herr Flick) and Kim Hartman (Helga) rare. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

629 - Derren Nesbitt signed 8x10 photo from the 1960's TV Science Fiction series U.F.O. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

630 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

631 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

632 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw who played Maria in the series. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

633 - Frankenstein 8x10 horror movie photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith and the late actor Philip Voss. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

634 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by SIX actors who starred in a Bond movie in Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, Melita Clarke, 

Eileen Roberts, Christopher Muncke and Lana Wood. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

635 - Virginia McKenna. 8x10 photo from the film 'The Cruel Sea' signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

636 - Where Eagles Dare. 8x10 photo from the British war movie Where Eagles Dare signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

637 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who were in the Bond movies in Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, Martine Beswick, 

Christopher Muncke and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

638 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

639 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Eileen Roberts who played Mosep and actor David Stone. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

640 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - Star Wars 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Julian Glover (General Veers). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

643 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by B Wing pilot Richard Oldfield. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

644 - Midsomer Murders 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

645 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by SIX actors who starred in the series, Christopher Ryan, John Leeson, Derren Nesbitt, Isla Blair, Julian Glover and 

Michael Jayston. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

646 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who were in the films, including 2nd Unit Director Bill Westley, Julian Glover, Richard Stride, Michael 

Henbury, John Coppinger, Eileen Roberts, David Stone, Christopher Muncke and Richard Oldfield. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

647 - When The Boat Comes In classic 1970's TV drama series 8x10 photo signed by actors Susan Jameson and James Bolam. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

648 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

649 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by FOUR actors who were actually the Doctor himself, Tom Baker, Colin Baker, Paul McGann and Sylvester 

McCoy. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

650 - The Champions, nice 8x10 photo from the cult sci fi series 'The Champions' signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

652 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Garry Cooper and Daniel 

Peacock. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actor Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

654 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actors Leslie Ash and Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

655 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

656 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actors Leslie Ash and Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

657 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene signed by actor Christopher Ryan who played Lord Kiv. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

658 - Allo Allo, 8x10 photo from the comedy Allo Allo signed by actor John D Collins who played one of the escaped and hidden RAF officers. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

659 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

660 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by B Wing pilot David Stone. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by Empire Strikes Back 2nd Unit Director Bill Westley. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Eileen Roberts who played Mosep and actor David Stone. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

663 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Eileen Roberts who played Mosep. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

664 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by John Coppinger, the puppeteer who gave life to Jabba the Hutt, one of the iconic 

characters from the film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

665 - Midsomer Murders 8x10 photo signed by actor John Hopkins as Sgt Scott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - 007 Bond girl. The Spy Who Loved Me actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

667 - 007 Bond girl. The Spy Who Loved Me actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - Twins of Evil 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

669 - Midsomer Murders 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - Star Wars 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Julian Glover (General Veers). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 - Indiana Jones & The Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by two stars of the movie, Julian Glover and Isla Blair. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

672 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

673 - Day of the Triffids 8x10 photo signed by Janina Faye who played Susan in this classic movie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

674 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by Michael Henbury who was an Ewok in this great film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

675 - Star Wars. Nice 8x10 photo signed by Star Wars actor Richard Stride (Poggle). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

676 - Star Wars 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Julian Glover (General Veers). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

677 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who appeared in a Star Wars movie, including Tim Dry, Trevor Butterfield, Julian Glover, Kamay Lau 

and Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

679 - Star Wars multi signed 8x10 movie photo signed by THREE actors from the films in Miltos Yerolemou, Kamay Lau and Richard Stride. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

680 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who appeared in a Star Wars movie, including Tim Dry, John Altman, Daniel Eghan, Kamay Lau and 

Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

681 - Terminator 2 movie 8x10 signed by actor Robert Patrick who played the menacing T 1000. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

682 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actors Bernard Cribbins, Philip Voss and Rula Lenska. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

683 - Doctor Who Invasion Earth 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

684 - Doctor Who 8x10 montage of scenes photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

685 - Twins of Evil horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

686 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

687 - Alexander, the epic Colin Farrell movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

688 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

689 - Nottingham Forest 8x10 photo signed by their former striker, Lee Chapman. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

690 - Peter Pan. 8x10 photo from Walt Disney's Peter Pan signed by actress Margaret Kerry, who was Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

691 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by John Coppinger, the puppeteer who gave life to Jabba the Hutt, one of the iconic 

characters from the film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

692 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by The Empire Strikes Back 2nd Unit Director Bill Westley. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - 007 Bond girl. The Spy Who Loved Me actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

694 - 007 Bond girl. The Spy Who Loved Me actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

695 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

696 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by B Wing pilot Richard Oldfield. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

697 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw who played Maria in the series. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

698 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

699 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

700 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

701 - Hayley Mills. Nice 8x10 portrait photo signed by TV and Film star Hayley Mills. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

702 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Vicki Michelle who played Yvette in the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

703 - Men Behaving Badly comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Leslie Ash. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

704 - The Railway Children. 8x10 photo signed by actors Bernard Cribbins and Sally Thomsett. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

705 - Doctor Who 8x10 montage of scenes photo signed by actress Michelle Collins. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

706 - Only When I Laugh comedy series CAST SIGNED 8x10 photo signed by Richard Wilson, Peter Bowles and Christopher Strauli, VERY rare. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

707 - Willy Wonka 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Julie Dawn Cole who played Veruca Salt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

708 - Allo Allo 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson (Herr Flick) and Kim Hartman (Helga) rare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

709 - Kermit the Frog, lovely 8x10 photo signed by Kermit's voice, actor Steve Whitmire. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

710 - Kristanna Loken 8x10 photo from the blockbuster movie Terminator 3, signed by actress Kristanna Loken. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

711 - Sharpe, 8x10 photo from the Sean Bean TV series 'Sharpe' signed by actor Paul Trussell who was one of his chosen men. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

712 - Lord of the Rings 8x10 photo signed by actor Elijah Wood who played Frodo Baggins in the movies. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

713 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by B Wing pilot John Morton, rare signature. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

714 - F Troop 8x10 comedy photo signed by actor Larry Storch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

715 - Sex Comedy Confessions of a Window Cleaner 8x10 photo signed by actress Linda Hayden. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

716 - Susan Hampshire 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Susan Hampshire. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

717 - The Dambusters 8x10 movie scene photo signed by the late Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

718 - HMS Hood. 8x10 inch photo hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of 

HMS Hood by the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

719 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene signed by actors William Russell and Carole Ann Ford. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

720 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie Thunderball photo signed by actress Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

721 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Orli Shoshan who played the Jedi Master Shaak Ti. Rare signature. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

722 - Scream horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Roger L Jackson. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

723 - Animated series Invader Zim 8x10 photo signed by the voice of GIR, actor Rikki Simons. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

724 - 007 James Bond movie License to Kill 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Neame who played Fallon in the film. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

725 - Lost in Space 8x10 photo signed by actors Bill Mumy and Angela Cartwright. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

726 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 comedy scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

727 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Revenge of the Sith signed by actor Ross Beadman, complete with quote!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

728 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox and Phil 

Daniels. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

729 - Dracula AD1972 horror movie photo signed by Caroline Munro and Christopher Neame. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

730 - Dracula AD1972 hammer horror movie photo signed by actor Christopher Neame. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

731 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula hammer horror movie photo signed by scream queen actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

732 - Poirot cast signed photo 8x10 photo signed by Hugh Fraser, Pauline Moran and Philip Jackson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

733 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester who has added the immortal line Can I have More 

Please to his signature!. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

734 - Indiana Jones & The Temple of Doom 8x10 photo signed by actor Raj Singh. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

735 - Kristanna Loken 8x10 photo from the blockbuster movie Terminator 3, signed by actress Kristanna Loken. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

736 - Bride of Chucky horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Jennifer Tilly. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

737 - Three's Company comedy actress Priscilla Barnes signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

738 - Carve Her Name With Pride war movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

739 - Meatloaf, nice 8x10 photo signed by heavy rocker and actor Meatloaf. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

740 - 007 James Bond girl Martine Beswick signed 8x10 photo from the film From Russia With Love with character and movie name added, scarce in this 

form. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

741 - Poirot, 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Moran as Miss Lemon. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

742 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie Diamonds Are Forever photo signed by actress Trina Parks as Thumper. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

743 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie Thunderball photo signed by actress Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

744 - 007 Bond girl Lana Wood signed photo, desirable image of her naked in the shower. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

745 - 007 Bond girl Lana Wood signed photo, desirable image of her reclining topless in a chair. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

746 - 007 Bond girl Lana Wood signed 8x10 Diamonds are Forever photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

747 - Virginia McKenna. 8x10 photo from the film 'The Cruel Sea' signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

748 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who were in the Bond movies in Joanna Lumley, Madeline Smith, Caroline 

Munro, Martine Beswick, Christopher Muncke, Melita Clarke, Philip Voss and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

749 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who were in the Bond movies in Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, Martine 

Beswick, Eileen Roberts, Julian Glover, Christopher Muncke, Melita Clarke, Philip Voss and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

750 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who were in the Bond movies in Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, Martine 

Beswick, Eileen Roberts, Joseph Millson, Christopher Muncke, Melita Clarke, Philip Voss and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

751 - 007 Bond girl Melita Clarke signed 8x10 photo from Diamonds are Forever. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

752 - 007 Bond girl Trina Parks as Thumper signed 8x10 photo from Diamonds are Forever. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

753 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

754 - Poirot cast signed photo 8x10 photo signed by Hugh Fraser, Pauline Moran and Philip Jackson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

755 - 007 James Bond 8x10 photo signed by James Bond himself, actor George Lazenby. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

756 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actress Gwendoline Christie. VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

757 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Finn Jones. VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

758 - Christopher Plummer, 8x10 photo from the film The Fall of the Roman Empire. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

759 - West Ham United 8x10 photo signed by their former striker Lee Chapman. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

760 - Harry Potter 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Melita Clarke who was a Wizard in the films. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

761 - Susan Jameson signed 8x10 photo from the science fiction series U.F.O. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

762 - Phil Daniels signed 8x10 photo from the Hazel O'Connor rock/pop movie 'Breaking Glass'. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

763 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by SIX actors who starred in the series, Christopher Ryan, John Leeson, Derren Nesbitt, Isla Blair, Julian Glover and 

Michael Jayston. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

764 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

765 - The Exorcist 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the demon in this iconic film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

766 - The Exorcist 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the demon in this iconic film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

767 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actor Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

768 - The Likely Lads 8x10 comedy scene photo signed by actor James Bolam. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

769 - Space 1999 science fiction TV series photo signed by actress Susan Jameson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

770 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor the late Peter Miles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

771 - The Exorcist 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the demon in this iconic film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

772 - The Village People 8x10 photo signed by The Village People member Randy Jones (The Cowboy). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

773 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Clive Rowe as Morvin Van Hoff in The Space Cowboys. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

774 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Gabriel Woolf as Sutekh in The Pyramids of Mars. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

775 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Garry Cooper and Daniel 

Peacock. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

776 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox and Phil 

Daniels. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

777 - Bergerac, a lovely 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles as the TV detective Bergerac. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

778 - Space 1999, 8x10 photo signed by actor Prentis Hancock. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

779 - The Champions, nice 8x10 photo from the cult sci fi series 'The Champions' signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

780 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

781 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

782 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene signed by actor Christopher Ryan who played Lord Kiv. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

783 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene signed by actor Nabil Shaban who played 'Sil'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

784 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

785 - Allo Allo, 8x10 photo from the comedy Allo Allo signed by actor John D Collins who played one of the escaped and hidden RAF officers. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

786 - The Bill, 8x10 TV drama series photo signed by actor Eric Richard as Sgt Cryer. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

787 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Garry Cooper and Daniel 

Peacock. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

788 - 007 Bond girl Lana Wood signed photo, desirable image of her naked in the shower. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

789 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

790 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

791 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 20 

792 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who starred in the series, Michael Craig, John Collins, Thelma Barlow, Victoria Alcock, Michael 

Kilgarriff, Sheila Reid, Philip Voss and Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

793 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie From Russia With Love photo signed by actress Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

794 - 007 Bond girl. Bond girl Madeline Smith signed sexy busty 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

795 - Space 1999, 8x10 photo signed by actor Prentis Hancock. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

796 - Hayley Mills. Nice 8x10 portrait photo signed by TV and Film star Hayley Mills. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

797 - Helen Shapiro, sixties pop star Helen Shapiro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

798 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

799 - Space 1999 science fiction TV series photo signed by actress Susan Jameson. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

800 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo scene from 'Warriors of the Deep' signed by actress Tara Ward. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

801 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actors Philip Voss and Rula Lenska. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

802 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by SIX actors who starred in the series, Christopher Ryan, John Leeson, Derren Nesbitt, Isla Blair, Julian Glover and 

Michael Jayston. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

803 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who were in the films, including 2nd Unit Director Bill Westley, Julian Glover, Richard Stride, Michael 

Henbury, John Coppinger, Eileen Roberts, David Stone, Christopher Muncke and Richard Oldfield. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

804 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

805 - Benidorm 8x10 photo signed by TV and movie star actress Sheila Reid. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

806 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by John Altman, Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Garry Cooper 

and Daniel Peacock. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

807 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by lead role actors Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

808 - Virginia McKenna. 8x10 photo from the film 'A Town like Alice' signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

809 - When The Boat Comes In classic 1970's TV drama series 8x10 photo signed by actors Susan Jameson and James Bolam. Good condition Est. £6 - 
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810 - Cadfael. 8x10 photo from Cadfael signed by actor Sir Derek Jacobi. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

811 - Stephen Tompkinson, 8x10 photo from the TV drama series Wild at Heart signed by actor Stephen Tompkinson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

812 - Allo Allo 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson (Herr Flick) and Kim Hartman (Helga) rare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

813 - Red Dwarf, 8x10 photo signed by actor Robert Llewellyn as Kryten. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

814 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by FOUR actors who were actually the Doctor himself, Tom Baker, Colin Baker, Paul McGann and Sylvester 

McCoy. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

815 - Hayley Mills. Nice 8x10 portrait photo signed by TV and Film star Hayley Mills. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

816 - Michelle Collins, 8x10 photo signed by this Doctor Who and EastEnders actress. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

817 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

818 - Freddie Truman. 8x10 photo signed by the late Fred Trueman, pictured leaving the field after taking his 300th Test Wicket, a then world record. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

819 - Kelly Holmes. 8x10 photo from the Athens Olympics signed by Gold medal winning athlete Dame Kelly Holmes. This is an official Olympic 

authorised and certified product and quite scarce. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

820 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw who played Maria in the series. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

821 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by B Wing pilot Richard Oldfield. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

822 - Bergerac, a lovely 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles as the TV detective Bergerac. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

823 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

824 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 comedy scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

825 - Doctor Who Invasion Earth 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

826 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy photo signed by actor Ian Lavender who played Private Pike in the series. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

827 - Allo Allo 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson (Herr Flick) and Kim Hartman (Helga) rare. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

828 - Doctor Who 8x10 Tardis montage photo signed by actress Thelma Barlow. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

829 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me photo signed by actor Christopher Muncke who played a crewman on USS Wayne. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

830 - The Prisoner. 8x10 photo from the cult TV series The Prisoner, signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

831 - Michelle Collins, 8x10 photo signed by this Doctor Who and EastEnders actress. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

832 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Stride. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

833 - Sharpe, 8x10 photo from the Sean Bean TV series 'Sharpe' signed by actor Paul Trussell who was one of his chosen men. Good condition Est. £6 - 
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834 - Allo Allo. 8x10 photo from the comedy series Allo Allo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw who played Maria in the series. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

835 - 007 Bond girl, lovely 8x10 photo signed by Goldfinger actress Shirley Eaton who has also added her quote from the film "I'm beginning to like you 

Mr Bond" unusual and rare. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

836 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Mike Quinn as Nein Numb in return of the Jedi. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

837 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

838 - Toyah. Nice 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

839 - Frankenstein 8x10 horror movie photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith and the late actor Philip Voss. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

840 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

841 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

842 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

843 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by John Coppinger, the puppeteer who gave life to Jabba the Hutt, one of the iconic 

characters from the film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

844 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who were in the Bond movies in Lana Wood, Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, 

Christopher Muncke and Eileen Roberts. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

845 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

846 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Eileen Roberts who played Mosep. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

847 - The Fifth Element 8x10 movie photo signed by special effects sculptor & puppeteer John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

848 - Midsomer Murders 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

849 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by John Coppinger, the puppeteer who gave life to Jabba the Hutt, one of the iconic 

characters from the film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

850 - Bernard Cribbins signed 8x10 comedy movie photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

851 - Peter Pan. 8x10 photo from Walt Disney's Peter Pan signed by actress Margaret Kerry, who was Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

852 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who were in the Bond movies in Martine Beswick, Madeline Smith, Melita Clarke, 

Christopher Muncke and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

853 - Kevin Sorbo signed 8x10 photo from the TV series 'Hercules'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

854 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Mel Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

855 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me montage photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

856 - Play Boy Twins Topless, stunning 8x10 photo signed by the very first identical Playboy Twins in Mary Collinson and her sister, the late Madeleine 

Collinson. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

857 - Mark Goddard signed 8x10 photo from the TV western series Johnny Ringo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

858 - Star Wars 'Rebel Scum' signed photo signed by actor Barrie Holland who has also added the line he delivered to Han Solo in the film. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

859 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

860 - Star Wars Admiral Ackbar 8x10 photo signed by actor Tim Rose. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

861 - Doctor Who 8x10 Tardis photo signed by TWELVE actors who starred in the series, Ray Brooks, Caroline Munro, David Bulbeck, Velile Tshabalala, 

Christopher Ryan, John Collins, Francois Pandolfo, Victoria Alcock, Prentis Hancock, Philip Voss, Colin Spaull and Barry Noble. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

862 - Bride of Chucky horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Jennifer Tilly. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

863 - Gremlins movie photo signed by actor Mark Dodson. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

864 - Lost in Space 8x10 photo signed by actors Marta Kristen, Bill Mumy and Angela Cartwright. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

865 - The Walking Dead 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Ryan Hurst. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

866 - 007 Bond girl. The Spy Who Loved Me actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo in sexy pose, she has also physically kissed this photo in order to 

leave the lipstick mark upon it. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

867 - Return of the Pink Panther 8x10 movie photo signed by Christopher Plummer and Catherine Schell. Good condition Est. £60 - 75 

868 - Gremlins movie photo signed by actor Mark Dodson. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

869 - Ghostbusters movie photo signed by Robin Shelby as 'Slimer'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

870 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Gerald Horne as Tessek (Squid Head). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

871 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by Mike Edmonds and John Coppinger, the puppeteers who gave life to Jabba the Hutt, one 

of the iconic characters from the film. Good condition Est. £12 - 20 

872 - Peanuts & Charlie Brown 8x10 photo signed by Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £18 - 24 

873 - Spartacus 8x10 TV series photo signed by actor Kellan Lutz. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

874 - Indiana Jones & The Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by two stars of the movie, Julian Glover and Isla Blair. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

875 - Star Wars. Nice 8x10 photo signed by Star Wars actor David Stone (Wioslea). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

876 - Where Eagles Dare. 8x10 photo from the British war movie Where Eagles Dare signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

877 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by SIX actors who starred in a Bond movie in Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, Melita Clarke, 

Martine Beswick, Christopher Muncke and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

878 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Return of the Jedi, signed by actress Eileen Roberts who played Mosep and actor David Stone. Good condition Est. £6 - 
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879 - Twins of Evil 8x10 horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

880 - Alexander, the epic Colin Farrell movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Ian Beattie. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

881 - Star Wars 8x10 "A long time ago, far far away" quote photo signed by actor Julian Glover (General Veers). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

882 - Matt Damon 8x10 photo from the thriller movie The Bourne Identity signed by actor Matt Damon. Good condition Est. £50 - 75 

883 - 007 James Bond Diamonds are Forever photo signed by Trina Parks as Thumper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

884 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

885 - Alien. science fiction horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as Lambert. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

886 - Starcrash 8x10 sci fi movie photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

887 - Twins of Evil horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

888 - Peter Pan. 8x10 photo from Walt Disney's Peter Pan signed by actress Margaret Kerry, who was Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

889 - Carry On Jack 8x10 comedy movie photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

890 - Doctor Who 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

891 - 007 Bond girl. Bond girl Caroline Munro signed sexy busty 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

892 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester who has added the immortal line Can I have More 

Please to his signature!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

893 - Quadrophenia. 8x10 photo from the classic British musical movie Quadrophenia signed by actor Phil Daniels. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

894 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

895 - Sinbad 8x10 Golden Voyage of Sinbad photo signed by actor Kurt Christian. VERY rare signature!. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

896 - Harry Potter movie photo signed by Julian Glover as Aragog. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

897 - 1936 Berlin Olympics 8x10 photo signed by long jumper Basil Dickinson who participated in the Berlin games. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

898 - Kristanna Loken 8x10 photo from the blockbuster movie Terminator 3, signed by actress Kristanna Loken. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

899 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Tom Baker who has added the line 'would you like a jelly baby' this is VERY rare. Good condition Est. £40 - 

50 

900 - Star Wars Episode II 8x10 photo signed by actor Ronnie Falk with inscription This is extremely rare!. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

901 - 007 James Bond voice artist Nikki Van Der Zyl signed 8x10 photo. She added the voice to pretty much every Bond girl who starred in a Bond movie. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 12 



 

 

902 - Playboy model Kennedy Summers signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

903 - 007 James Bond villain Julian Glover as Kristatos signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

904 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 photo signed by Kurt Christian and Caroline Munro Rare. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

905 - Dads Army 8x10 comedy photo signed by actors Frank Williams and Ian Lavender who played Private Pike in the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 
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906 - Virginia McKenna. 8x10 photo from the film 'Born Free' signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

907 - 007 Bond Girl 8x10 inch Bond movie Thunderball photo signed by actress Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

908 - Star Wars 8x10 photo from Revenge of the Sith signed by actor Ross Beadman, complete with quote!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

909 - Horror TV series 'Angel' 8x10 photo signed by actor Andy Hallett. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

910 - Lost in Space 8x10 TV series photo signed by actor Bill Mumy. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

911 - Vulcan Bomber Crash relic, small piece of wreckage from Vulcan bomber B Mk2 XH536 which crashed in February 1966 in Wales. Comes boxed, 

along with a certificate of authenticity plus four pages of photos and details about both the aircraft and the crash. Very rare. Good condition Est. £12 - 20 

912 - 007 James Bond. Funko Pop Vinyl James Bond Golden Girl signed In Person by Shirley Eaton who has added her character name and film. Rare 

collectable 110 120 TWO IMAGES. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

913 - Norman Wisdom a nice FDC signed by the late comedy legend Sir Norman Wisdom. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

914 - Political FDC signed by former Speaker of the House of Commons, Betty Boothroyd. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

915 - The Dambusters Operation Chastise cover signed by Norman Boorer, member of the Barnes Wallis design team that worked on the famous 

bouncing bomb. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

916 - The Dambusters Operation Chastise cover signed by 617 Squadron Dams Raid veteran George Johnny Johnson DFM. Good condition Est. £10 - 
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917 - HMS Hood. 8x10 inch photo hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of 

HMS Hood by the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

918 - HMS Hood. Cover dedicated to the 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last 

living survivor of the sinking of Hood by the Bismarck and this cover comes with an insert written by him. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

919 - The Dambusters 8x10 movie scene photo signed by the late Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

920 - Luftwaffe Knights Cross ace pilot Bernhard Jope KC signed 6x4 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

921 - Great War pilot Hans Joachim von Hippel signed 5x3 photo, he served with Jasta 5 from December 22, 1917, until August 15, 1918, when he was 

transferred to Jasta 71. He claimed four victories, with apparently only two confirmed, including one as a 2 seater pilot on the Russian front. He flew 

Ju52s with the Luftwaffe in WWII. He died in 1975. He is at least as famous for flying the DV marked with the fire breathing dragon as he is for flying his 

pair of Blitz marked DVa machines, one with lozenge camo wings and the other with green/mauve. His hair raising combat of February 18, 1918, in which 

the dragon lost a lower wing, is widely known and resulted in a unique photo of the crashed DV, upside down but apparently otherwise intact. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 20 

922 - Great War ace Heinrich Benz signed 5x3 inch photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 26 

923 - Allo Allo, 8x10 photo from the comedy Allo Allo signed by actor John D Collins who played one of the escaped and hidden RAF officers. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

924 - Mario Andretti 8x10 photo signed by Sports Racing Car & Nascar legend Mario Andretti. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

925 - Bob the Builder 8x10 photo signed by Keith Chapman who created this iconic children's TV character. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

926 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger on DVD, signed to the front insert by Shirley Eaton, comes complete with the disc!. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

927 - Grange Hill actor Lucien Laviscount signed 8x10 photo, also starred in Waterloo Road. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

928 - Nottingham Forest striker Lee Chapman signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

929 - West Ham United striker Lee Chapman signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

930 - Poirot, 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Moran as Miss Lemon. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FOOTBALL PROGRAMMES 

931 - Vintage football programme. Brentford v Newport County August 25th, 1945, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

932 - Vintage football programme. Brentford v Luton Town April 24th, 1946, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

933 - Vintage football programme. Sheffield United v Blackburn Rovers April 6th, 1946, football programme 6 page gatefold in good condition with very 

feint horizontal folds. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

934 - Vintage football programme. Aston Villa v Burnley November 29th, 1947, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

935 - Vintage football programme. Barnsley v Doncaster Rovers November 22nd, 1947, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

936 - Vintage football programme. Derby County v Manchester City September 10th, 1947, football programme in good condition with neatly written team 

change on centre page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

937 - Vintage football programme. Hull City v Mansfield Town November 22nd, 1947, football programme in good condition with feint horizontal and 

vertical folds. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

938 - Vintage football programme. Reading v Swindon Town March 23rd, 1947, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

939 - Vintage football programme. Charlton Athletic v Middlesbrough Thursday December 25th, 1947, Christmas Day football programme in Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

940 - Vintage football programme. Charlton Athletic v Arsenal December 11th, 1948, football programme in good condition with feint fold. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

941 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Final 1956 - Birmingham City v Manchester City May 5th, 1956, at Wembley Empire Stadium football 

programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

942 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Final 1957 - Aston Villa v Manchester United May 4th, 1957, at Wembley Empire Stadium football programme 

in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

943 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Semi Final Replay 1957 - Aston Villa v West Bromwich Albion at St Andrews Stadium Birmingham Thursday 

March 28th, 1957, football programme in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

944 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Final 1958 - Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United May 3rd, 1958, at Wembley Empire Stadium football 

programme in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

945 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Semi Final Replay 1958 - Manchester United v Fulham Wednesday March 26th, 1958, at Highbury Stadium 

Arsenal football programme in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

946 - Vintage football programme. FA Cup Final 1959 - Luton Town v Nottingham Forest May 2nd, 1959, at Wembley Empire Stadium football 

programme in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

947 - FA Cup football programme 1960 1 x Final and 1 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Blackburn Rovers v Wolverhampton 

Wanderers May 7th, 1960, at Empire Stadium Wembley and Semi Final Tie Sheffield Wednesday v Blackburn Rovers 26th March 1960 at Maine Road 

Manchester City stadium, both programmes in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

948 - FA Cup football programme Final 1961 - Leicester City v Tottenham Hotspur May 6th, 1961, at Wembley Empire Stadium football programme in 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

949 - FA Cup football programme Semi Final 1954 - Preston North End v Sheffield Wednesday March 27th, 1954, at Maine Road Manchester City 

Stadium football programme in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

950 - FA Cup football programmes 2 x FA Cup Semi Finals 1963/64 football programmes comprising 1 x Southampton v Manchester United April 27th, 

1963, at Villa Park Birmingham and 1 x Preston North End v Swansea Town March 14th, 1964, at Villa Park Birmingham, both programmes in good 

condition. The 1963 programme originally cost sixpence and the 1964 programme was one shilling, meaning the price doubled in a year!. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

951 - FA Cup football programmes 1965 1 x Final, 1 x Semi Final and 1 x Semi Final Replay football programmes comprising Final Tie Leeds United v 

Liverpool May 1st, 1965, at Wembley Empire Stadium, Semi Final Tie Manchester United v Leeds United March 27th, 1965, at Hillsborough and Semi 

Final Replay Leeds United v Manchester United March 31st, 1965, at City Ground Nottingham Forest Stadium, all three programmes are in Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

952 - FA Cup football programmes 1966 1 x Final and 2 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Everton v Sheffield Wednesday May 14th, 

1966, at Wembley Empire Stadium, Semi Final Tie Chelsea v Sheffield Wednesday April 23rd, 1966, at Villa Park Birmingham and Semi Final Tie 

Manchester United v Everton April 23rd, 1966, at Burden Park Bolton Wanderers Stadium, all three programmes are in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

953 - FA Cup football programmes 1967 1 x Final and 1 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Chelsea v Tottenham Hotspur May 20th, 

1967, at Wembley Empire Stadium and Semi Final Tie Leeds v Chelsea April 29th, 1967, at Villa Park Birmingham, both programmes are in good 

condition and Semi Final has score neatly written on front and team changes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

954 - FA Cup football programmes FA Cup 1968 1 x Final and 1 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Everton v West Bromwich Albion 

18th May 1968 at Wembley Empire Stadium in good condition and Semi Final Tie Everton v Leeds United April 27th, 1968, Old Trafford Manchester 

United Stadium with feint folds and slightly crinkled cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

955 - FA Cup football programmes F 25 FA Cup 1969 1 x Final and 2 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Leicester City v Manchester 

City April 26th, 1969, at Wembley Empire Stadium, Semi Final Tie Manchester City v Everton March 22nd, 1969, at Villa Park Birmingham Stadium and 

Semi Final Tie West Bromwich Albion v Leicester March 22nd, 1969, at Hillsborough Sheffield Stadium, all three programmes are in Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

956 - FA Cup football programmes FA Cup 1970 Both of the FA Cup Final Tie 1970 programmes between Chelsea and Leeds United comprising Final 

Tie April 11th, 1970, at Wembley Empire Stadium in good condition and the Final Tie Replay played on April 29th, 1970, at Old Trafford Manchester 

Stadium in good condition with feint fold. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

957 - FA Cup football programmes FA Cup 1970 - 1 x Final and 1 x Semi Final football programmes comprising Final Tie Chelsea and Leeds United April 

11th, 1970, at Wembley Empire Stadium and Semi Final Tie Manchester United v Leeds United March 14th, 1970, at Hillsborough Sheffield Stadium, 

both programmes are in Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

958 - FA Cup football programme FA Cup Final 1994 Chelsea v Manchester United May 14th, 1994, at Wembley Stadium football programme in Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

959 - FA Cup football programme FA Cup Final 2009 Chelsea v Everton May 30th, 2009, at Wembley Stadium football programme in Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

960 - England Football Programme. England v Spain November 30th, 1955, First Floodlit game at Wembley Empire Stadium football programme in Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

961 - England Football Programme. Romania v England November 6th, 1968, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

962 - Rare England Football Programme. Scotland v England Centenary Match February 14th, 1973, at Hampden park Glasgow football programme in 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

963 - England Football Programmes. 3 x England v Scotland 1950s International football programmes comprising April 2nd, 1955, April 6th, 1957, and 

April 11th, 1959, all at Wembley Empire Stadium and all three programmes are in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

964 - England Football Programmes. 3 x England 1950s International football programmes comprising v Germany December 1st, 1954 (mark on front), v 

Brazil May 9th, 1956, and v USSR October 22nd, 1958, all at Wembley Empire Stadium and all three programmes are in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

965 - England Football Programmes. 3 x England 1950s International football programmes comprising v Northern Ireland November 6th, 1957, v France 

November 27th, 1957, and v Portugal May 7th, 1958, all at Wembley Empire Stadium and all three programmes are in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

966 - England Football Programmes. 3 x England v Wales 1950s International football programmes comprising November 10th, 1954, at Wembley, 

November 14th, 1956, at Wembley and November 26th, 1958, at Villa Park Birmingham, all three programmes are in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

967 - Scotland Football Programmes. Scotland Football Programmes. 3 x Wales v Scotland 1950s International football programmes comprising October 

18th, 1952, October 16th, 1954, and October 20th, 1956, all at Ninian Park Cardiff and all three programmes are in good condition, one has two punched 

holes and one has feint fold. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

968 - Scotland Football Programmes. Scotland Football Programmes. 4 x Scotland 1950s/60s International football programmes comprising v Wales 

November 4th, 1959, v England April 9th, 1960, v Northern Ireland November 9th, 1960, and v Wales November 24th, 1965, all at Hampden Park 

Glasgow and all four programmes are in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

969 - International Football Programmes. 3 x Northern Ireland v England 1950s/60s International Football programmes comprising October 4th, 1958, 

October 8th, 1960, and October 22nd, 1966 (First International after World cup), all at Windsor Park Belfast and all in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

970 - International Football Programmes. 3 x England Amateur 1950s International football programmes comprising v Ireland September 18th, 1954, at 

Selhurst Park Crystal Palace, v France April 21st, 1956, at Dulwich Hamlet and v Scotland March 29th, 1958, at Wembley, all three are in Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

971 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Arsenal 1951/52 Season football programmes comprising v Chelsea August 29th, 1951, v Preston February 

16th, 1952, and v Stoke City April 19th, 1952, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

972 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Arsenal 1955/56 Season football programmes comprising v Portsmouth September 17th, 1955, v Sheffield 

United November 12th, 1955, v Wolves December 27th, 1955, and v Preston North End March 6th, 1956 (4 pages), all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

973 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Aston Villa 1957 football programmes comprising v Sheffield Wednesday April 13th, 1957, v Arsenal March 16th, 

1957, v Portsmouth November 2nd, 1957, and v Spurs November 16th, 1957, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

974 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Barrow In Furness AFC 1954 to 1956 football programmes comprising v Mansfield December 18th, 1954, v 

Southport September 13th, 1954, v Crewe November 26th, 1955, and v Carlisle United February 11th, 1956, all in good condition several with feint folds. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

975 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Charlton Athletic 1955 / 56 Season football programmes comprising v Arsenal Feb 18th, 1956, v Blackpool Feb 

25th, 1956, v Wolves March 24th, 1956, and v Sunderland April 7th, 1956, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

976 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Chelsea 1950 / 51 Season football programmes comprising v Arsenal 30th August 1950 and v Fulham Dec 9th, 

1950, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

977 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Chelsea 1953 / 54 Season football programmes comprising v Sheffield United Sept 5th, 1953, v Arsenal Sept 

15th, 1953, and Manchester United Dec 12th, 1953, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

978 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Hull City 1950 / 51 Season football programmes comprising v Leicester Oct 7th, 1950, and v Queens Park 

Rangers Nov 18th, 1950, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

979 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Hull City 1952 football programmes comprising v Huddersfield Town Feb 23rd, 1952, v Cardiff City March 22nd, 

1952, and v Plymouth Oct 25th, 1952, all three in good condition, two have the score neatly written on the front and one has a feint fold. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

980 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Hull City 1953 football programmes comprising v Gateshead Jan 31st, 1953, v Bury Aug 29th, 1953, and v 

Plymouth Oct 17th, 1953, all in good condition, v Bury is slightly torn on rear cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

981 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Ipswich Town 1957 football programmes comprising v Plymouth April 20th, 1957, v Norwich April 22nd, 1957, v 

Bristol City Nov 2nd, 1957, and v Leyton Orient Nov 30th, 1957, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

982 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Leeds United 1958 / 59 Season football programmes comprising v Arsenal Sept 27th, 1958, v Aston Villa Oct 

18th, 1958, v Newcastle Nov 29th, 1958, and v Chelsea March 28th, 1959, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

983 - Vintage Football Programmes. 1 x Leicester City v Coventry City February 3rd, 1951, football programme in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

984 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Leicester City 1956 / 57 Season football programmes comprising v Notts County Sept 22nd, 1956, v Barnsley 

Oct 6th, 1956, v Rotherham Dec 1st, 1956, and v Grimsby Dec 26th, 1956, all in good condition, two have feint fold and one is slightly tatty on edge. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

985 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Lincoln City 1953 / 54 Season football programmes comprising v Bury August 26th, 1953, v Plymouth Oct 31st, 

1953, v Notts County Oct 3rd, 1953, and v Rotherham Nov 14th, 1953, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

986 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Manchester United v Derby County 1951 football programmes comprising March 23rd, 1951, and Oct 6th, 1951, 

both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

987 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Queens Park Rangers 1952 football programmes comprising v Alex Stocks 11 (Stanley Hudson's Memorial 

Match) April 28th, 1952, and v Exeter Dec 20th, 1952, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

988 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Reading 1953 / 54 football programmes comprising v Torquay April 3rd, 1953, v QPR Nov 14th, 1953, and v 

Swindon April 19th, 1954, all in good condition two have feint folds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

989 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Sheffield United 1953 football programmes comprising v Plymouth Jan 17th, 1953, v Luton March 7th, 1953, v 

Bury March 21st, 1953, and v Notts County April 4th, 1953, three are in good condition and v Bury has a small tear on rear. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

990 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Sheffield United 1956 football programmes comprising v Arsenal March 24th, 1956, v Everton April 2nd, 1956, v 

Leicester Sept 8th, 1956, and v Bristol City Sept 15th, 1956, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

991 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Sheffield Wednesday 1952 and 1953 football programmes comprising v Wolves Dec 13th, 1952, v West Brom 

Dec 26th, 1952, v Sunderland April 25th, 1953, and v Charlton Sept 5th, 1953, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

992 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Sheffield Wednesday 1959 football programmes comprising v Ipswich Jan 3rd, 1959, v Scunthorpe Feb 14th, 

1959, v Charlton Feb 27th, 1959, and v Cardiff April 11th, 1959, all in good condition one has a feint fold and one has the score written on the front. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

993 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Southampton 1950 / 51 Season football programmes comprising v Notts County October 21st, 1950, and v 

Preston North End March 31st, 1951, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

994 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Southampton 1957 football programmes comprising v Gillingham March 2nd, 1957, v Walsall April 13th, 1957, v 

Gillingham Aug 31st, 1957, and v Plymouth Sept 25th, 1957, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

995 - Vintage Football Programmes. 3 x Tottenham Hotspur 1953 football programmes comprising v Burnley Sept 16th, 1953, v Manchester United Sept 

26th, 1953, and v Chelsea Nov 7th, 1953, all in good condition two have punched holes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

996 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Walsall 1955 and 1956 football programmes comprising v Shrewsbury Dec 27th, 1955, v Colchester April 2nd, 

1956, v Coventry April 7th, 1956, and v Northampton Nov 3rd, 1956, two are in good condition and two are slightly torn on right hand edge. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

997 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x West Ham United 1953 football programmes comprising v Luton December 25th (Christmas Day) 1953 and v 

Plymouth Feb 18th, 1953, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

998 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x West Ham United 1953 football programmes comprising v Fulham April 3rd, 1953, and v Lincoln August 19th, 

1953, both in Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

999 - Vintage Football Programmes. 2 x Wolverhampton Wanderers 1952 / 53 Season football programmes comprising v Cardiff August 23rd, 1952, and 

v Manchester United October 4th, 1952, one in good condition and one is slightly torn on right hand edge. Good condition Est. £8 – 10 

1000 - Vintage Football Programmes. 4 x Wolverhampton Wanderers 1956 / 57 Season football programmes comprising Luton August 29th, 1956, v 

Bolton Feb 2nd, 1957, v Burnley March 30th, 1957, and v Aston Villa April 23rd, 1957, all in Good condition Est. £8 - 10                        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                           Wednesday 4th August at 10am 


